PROJECT NO. 14103 - Howell Avenue Hydrant Relocation BID RESULTS

				Willkomm Ex	cavating and	Mid City F	Plumbing	American Sewe	er Services, Inc.	D.F. Toma	asini, Inc.
Bid Date: March 6, 2014				Grading, Inc.		-					
ltem				Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total	Unit	Total
No.	Item Description	Quanti	ty	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1	Hydrant Relocation - Contractor Supplied New Hydrant	4	EA	\$10,702.00	\$42,808.00	\$15,750.00	\$63,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$76,000.00
2	Hydrant Relocation - Reuse Existing Hydrant	3	EA	\$9,050.00	\$27,150.00	\$14,000.00	\$42,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$49,500.00
3	Hydrant Alteration - Contractor Supplied New Hydrant	4	EA	\$9,055.00	\$36,220.00	\$9,250.00	\$37,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$72,000.00
4	Hydrant Alteration - Reuse Existing Hydrant	5	EA	\$5,385.00	\$26,925.00	\$7,750.00	\$38,750.00	\$11,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$15,500.00	\$77,500.00
5	Hydrant Removal	2	EA	\$1,582.00	\$3,164.00	\$6,500.00	\$13,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.00
6	Provide and Install Hydrant Grade Extensions	20	VF	\$451.00	\$9,020.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$850.00	\$17,000.00
7	Salvage and Delivery of Existing Hydrants	1	LS	\$1,513.00	\$1,513.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00
8	Erosion Control	1	LS	\$2,372.00	\$2,372.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
9	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$14,300.00	\$14,300.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00
TOTAL (Items 1-9)					\$163,472.00		\$219,250.00	I	\$234,000.00	I	\$304,400.00